
by UBCO Food Services

Delivery Menu

CONTACT US
Ready to take your next meeting or gathering to
new culinary heights? We are committed to making
food a highlight of your event. Don’t see what you
are looking for? Let’s connect and chat! 

Orders must be confirmed by 12 PM for next-day
deliveries on UBCO Campus. Free delivery on
campus with a minimum $75 order. UBC
Departments don’t pay GSTor Gratuity when
paying with worktags. 

Order online or reach out for more information:

catering.ubc.ca
scholars.catering@ubc.ca
Office Tel: 250.807.8594
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Breakfast & Snacks

PASTRIES & SWEETS

Sandwich Buffet price per person
Minimum 10 portions

Breakfast Sandwich Buffet $17
egg and turkey bacon breakfast sandwich (English
muffin), hashbrowns, Westcoast cookie, fruit 

BREAKFAST BUFFET / PLATTER

Price per piece

Fresh Baked Croissant

Chocolate Croissant

Cinnamon Buns

Assorted Muffins with Butter

Assorted made-without-gluten Muffins with Butter

Breakfast Loaves with Butter

Bagel with Cream Cheese

$3.75

$4.50

$4.50

$4.00

$4.00

$4.50

$5.50

Minimum of five
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FINGER FOODS
Price per dozen

Mini Avocado Toast

Mini Roasted Red Pepper Quiche

Power Balls

Westcoast Cookies 

$28.00

$19.00

$12.00

$14.00

Minimum 2 dozen

SNACKS
Price per piece

Assorted Chips

Whole Fruit

MadeGood Bars

Protein Bars

Fruit and Yogurt Parfait

Coconut Chia Pudding

Chips and Salsa

$2.50

$1.00

$2.50

$4.75

$5.50

$28.00

Minimum of five

(Individual)

(10 people)

(GF)(VG)

$6.00

Mini Pastries Platter
$20assorted mini muffins and Danishes $50

Morning Meeting Platter
$75fresh fruit, yogurt, Westcoast cookies,

mini quiche
$170

Platters come in two sizes
Small 8 - 10 people 
Large 20 - 24 people

Small Large



Platters & Buffets

Small 8 - 10 people | Large 20 - 24 people

Fresh Fruit
$50assortment of fresh cut fruits and berries

PLATTERS
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(GF)(VG)
Small Large

$105

Cheese
$60Okanagan cheese, fresh fruit, olives, pickles,

dried apricots, jelly, crackers
$130

Charcuterie
$65local artisanal meats, pickles, olives, grilled

asparagus, jelly, crackers
$130

Veggies + Dip
$30hummus and fresh vegetables $60

Mezze Dip
$40beet hummus, whipped feta, muhammara,

olives, pita
$80

Dessert
$30assorted bars and cookies $60

Dessert
$30assorted gf/vegan bars $65

(GF)(VG)

Cookies
$18assorted cookies $36

Mini Pastries
$20assorted mini muffins and Danishes $50

Morning Meeting
$75fresh fruit, yogurt, Westcoast cookies, mini

quiche
$170

Price per person
Minimum 20 people

BUFFETS
Butter Chicken

$23butter chicken, butter chickpea (VG),     
basmati rice, naan, lemon roast cauliflower,
greens, assorted desserts 

Chilli and Buns
$157-bean chilli, buns, winter caesar,                  

green salad, assorted desserts 

Taco Bar
$22southwest bean salad, chipotle chicken,

jackfruit tinga, corn tortillas, all the taco
fixings, assorted desserts 



More Food

14" in 8 slices
PIZZA
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Cheese

Pepperoni

Canadian

Mediterranean

Beyond Calabrese

$30.00

(VG)

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

Price per sandwich
Minimum 5 per type

SANDWICHES Deviled Egg

Ham and Swiss

Roast Beef and Smoked Cheddar

Chickpea Smash

Green Goddess

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

SALADS
Beet and Goat Cheese

$30golden beets, fennel, oranges, goat cheese,
arugula, citrus vinaigrette

Small Large

$60

Winter Caesar
$30shaved Brussels, kale, Parmesan cheese,

focaccia croutons, yogurt dressing
$60

Spinach and Berries
$30spinach, blueberry, strawberry, toasted

almonds, white balsamic vinaigrette
$60



SOFT DRINKS

Price per drink
CANS & BOTTLES
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WATER & JUICE

Medium Roast Organic Fairtrade Coffee
COFFEE

Coke Products
$2.75355 ml can

Nestea Zero $2.75
355 ml can

Karma Can Assorted Flavours $3.75
285 ml can

Bubly $4.00
473 ml can

Dasani $2.75
591 ml bottle

Perrier $4.00

500 ml bottle $3.65

Juice $3.65
assorted flavours

Infused Water
$30.0050 people

Juice Crystals $20.00
10 people

100 people $50.00

Juice Concentrate $20.00
10 people

10 cup $26.50

30 cup

$172.00

$69.50

80 cup

$215.00100 cup

Four O’Clock Tea
TEA Per tea bag $2.85

Served in dispensers

330 ml bottle

*Minimum of 5



ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

Price per drink
BEER
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CIDER

WINE

Whistler Forager $9.00
355 ml can

Sleeman’s Honey Brown $9.00
355 ml can

(GF)

OK Springs 1516 Lager $9.00
355 ml can

OK Springs Pale Ale $9.00
355 ml can

OK Springs Terrace Mountain IPA $9.00

Price per drink

355 ml can

Okanagan Apple Cider
$9.00355 ml can

Okanagan Harvest Pear Cider $9.00
355 ml can

Okanagan Black Cherry Cider $9.00
355 ml can

Red Wine
$11.00Inniskillin  Cabernet Sauvignon

White Wine $11.00
Inniskillin Pinot Grigio

Price per glass
5 oz glass


